
 

44TH ASTRONAUT INVITATIONAL
Titusville, FL
Chain of Lakes Park

Host: Astronaut HS
September 10, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bill Canfield
Meet Referee:
Derek Monroe
Timing:
Elite Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/10/2016 1:23 PM

Race #2

Boys Varsity
FINAL RESULTS

RACE SUMMARY

Start Time: 8:40 am Conditions: Humid Temp: Hot Meet Starter: Derek Monroe

 TEAM SCORING SUMMARY
Final Standings Score Scoring Order Total Avg. Finish Order Spread

1 Satellite High 92 1-2-6-37-46(52)(91) 1:26:58 17:24 1-2-6-37-46-52-91 1:46.8

2 Timber Creek H 156 3-27-32-45-49(88)(126) 1:29:42 17:57 3-27-32-45-49-88-128 1:37.5

3 St. Augustine 172 8-9-35-43-77(140)(145) 1:29:56 18:00 8-9-35-43-77-144-150 1:39.0

4 Oviedo HS 174 13-23-29-53-56(102)(201) 1:30:21 18:05 13-23-29-53-56-103-211 1:06.9

5 Cocoa Beach HS 176 14-28-38-41-55(127)(128) 1:30:27 18:06 14-28-38-41-55-129-130 0:59.9

6 Viera HS 189 12-25-39-40-73(123)(144) 1:30:37 18:08 12-25-39-40-73-125-148 1:29.6

7 Seabreeze HS 257 10-20-61-81-85(87)(99) 1:31:55 18:23 10-20-61-81-85-87-100 1:50.5

8 Hagerty HS 259 21-47-57-62-72(110)(115) 1:32:11 18:27 21-47-57-62-72-112-117 1:06.4

9 St. Cloud HS 269 5-30-59-70-105(152)(200) 1:32:02 18:25 5-30-59-70-107-157-209 2:21.2

10 Lyman HS 273 4-16-24-109-120(154)(172) 1:31:53 18:23 4-16-24-111-122-160-179 2:44.9

11 Lake Highland 274 19-42-65-68-80(84)(93) 1:32:22 18:29 19-42-65-68-80-84-93 1:18.2

12 Astronaut HS 370 26-44-86-103-111(117)(168) 1:34:27 18:54 26-44-86-104-113-119-175 1:38.8

13 Titusville HS 381 50-60-63-89-119(170)(191) 1:34:39 18:56 50-60-63-89-121-177-199 1:16.6

14 Lake Mary HS 476 18-22-92-158-186(189)(226) 1:36:07 19:14 18-22-92-164-194-197-239 3:19.3

15 East Ridge HS 494 71-74-98-113-138(147)(161) 1:36:47 19:22 71-74-98-115-142-152-167 1:17.0

16 Lake Brantley 519 34-94-95-143-153(167)(199) 1:37:05 19:25 34-94-95-147-158-173-208 2:12.1

17 Dr. Phillips H 537 58-78-100-136-165(210)(221) 1:37:33 19:31 58-78-101-140-171-223-234 1:59.1

18 Spruce Creek H 579 51-90-114-141-183(192)(240) 1:38:31 19:43 51-90-116-145-191-200-255 2:29.2

19 Edgewood MS/HS 586 36-48-69-196-237(238)(259) 1:39:26 19:54 36-48-69-204-251-252-277 4:41.8

20 DeLand HS 593 17-79-121-148-228(241) 1:39:13 19:51 17-79-123-153-241-256 4:49.1

21 St. Edwards Sc 623 54-101-107-166-195(230)(234) 1:39:12 19:51 54-102-109-172-203-244-248 2:41.6

22 Vero Beach HS 626 15-82-149-163-217(223)(252) 1:39:23 19:53 15-82-154-169-230-236-270 4:25.1

23 Liberty High S 640 7-33-133-225-242(244)(266) 1:40:44 20:09 7-33-136-238-257-259-286 5:51.1

24 University HS 656 97-132-135-142-150(251)(261) 1:39:44 19:57 97-135-138-146-155-268-280 0:58.3

25 Melbourne Cent 672 67-104-156-169-176(194)(198) 1:40:00 20:00 67-105-162-176-184-202-206 2:09.1

26 South Fork HS 680 31-96-137-177-239(263) 1:41:09 20:14 31-96-141-185-253-282 4:49.4

27 Cardinal Gibbo 760 75-76-184-205-220 1:42:34 20:31 75-76-192-217-233 3:09.3

28 Port Orange At 797 66-130-178-211-212(214) 1:43:11 20:39 66-132-186-224-225-227 3:10.1

29 Edgewater HS 815 83-112-182-188-250 1:43:59 20:48 83-114-190-196-267 4:15.0

30 Mainland HS 821 11-162-180-222-246(267) 1:44:06 20:50 11-168-188-235-263-287 5:45.4

31 Colonial HS 837 118-122-160-181-256 1:44:36 20:56 120-124-166-189-274 3:51.9

32 Sanford Semino 863 131-139-151-207-235(278) 1:44:54 20:59 134-143-156-219-249-306 2:47.8

33 Covenant Chris 883 106-174-187-203-213(232)(255) 1:44:52 20:59 108-182-195-215-226-246-273 2:21.1

34 Holy Trinity A 898 146-173-179-185-215 1:44:43 20:57 151-180-187-193-228 1:42.1

35 Melbourne HS 945 129-190-193-206-227(229)(245) 1:46:25 21:17 131-198-201-218-240-243-260 2:33.0

36 Jensen Beach H 963 134-159-197-224-249(265)(272) 1:47:31 21:31 137-165-205-237-266-285-295 3:17.9

37 Eau Gallie HS 973 125-204-209-216-219(271) 1:47:29 21:30 127-216-222-229-232-294 2:06.8
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38 Cocoa HS 981 108-155-218-236-264(279) 1:48:42 21:45 110-161-231-250-283-307 4:26.6

39 Palm Bay Herit 989 124-157-208-247-253(257)(284) 1:48:44 21:45 126-163-221-264-271-275-313 3:34.8

40 Space Coast HS 1001 64-164-243-262-268(283) 1:50:46 22:10 64-170-258-281-290-312 5:56.6

41 The Master's A 1053 116-175-248-254-260(270)(273) 1:51:07 22:14 118-183-265-272-278-293-296 4:10.0

42 International 1155 171-202-233-269-280(282) 1:56:58 23:24 178-213-247-291-308-311 6:49.4

43 East River HS 1314 231-258-274-275-276(277)(281) 2:03:02 24:37 245-276-297-300-301-304-310 3:11.4

 INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Athlete Year # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

1 JOHN CACCIATORE SR 952 Satellite High School 1 16:35.2 -- 5:20.0 3:19.0

2 MICHAEL WILSON SR 972 Satellite High School 2 16:40.9 0:05.7 5:21.8 3:20.2

3 JARED VAZQUEZ SR 1369 Timber Creek HS 3 16:50.8 0:15.6 5:25.0 3:22.1

4 BRYCE BELL JR 660 Lyman HS 4 17:01.3 0:26.1 5:28.4 3:24.3

5 TRISTEN MONTALVO JR 1268 St. Cloud HS 5 17:07.8 0:32.6 5:30.5 3:25.6

6 CHARLIE DICKINSON JR 955 Satellite High School 6 17:09.7 0:34.5 5:31.1 3:25.9

7 JOSHUA FIGUEROA JR 639 Liberty High School 7 17:10.6 0:35.4 5:31.4 3:26.1

8 WILLIAM PORTER SR 1231 St. Augustine HS 8 17:16.5 0:41.3 5:33.3 3:27.3

9 PARKER WOODRUFF SO 1238 St. Augustine HS 9 17:17.0 0:41.8 5:33.4 3:27.4

10 LOGAN HORNING JR 1017 Seabreeze HS 10 17:20.0 0:44.8 5:34.4 3:28.0

11 AUGUST DEBERRI SR 705 Mainland HS 11 17:21.6 0:46.4 5:34.9 3:28.3

12 DAVID QUIGLEY SR 1554 Viera HS 12 17:22.6 0:47.4 5:35.2 3:28.5

13 ANGEL VICIOSO SO 837 Oviedo HS 13 17:26.2 0:51.0 5:36.4 3:29.2

14 MATTHEW CUMMINGS SO 88 Cocoa Beach HS 14 17:31.6 0:56.4 5:38.1 3:30.3

15 BAILEY YOERIN SR 1480 Vero Beach HS 15 17:34.2 0:59.0 5:39.0 3:30.8

16 KYLER HODGES JR 669 Lyman HS 16 17:39.2 1:04.0 5:40.6 3:31.8

17 TYLER ROLLINS SR 204 DeLand HS 17 17:40.6 1:05.4 5:41.0 3:32.1

18 DEVIN BOYLE JR 605 Lake Mary HS 18 17:40.9 1:05.7 5:41.1 3:32.2

19 GAVIN ADDEO JR 542 Lake Highland Prep 19 17:41.8 1:06.6 5:41.4 3:32.4

20 IAN YATES SR 1033 Seabreeze HS 20 17:44.8 1:09.6 5:42.4 3:32.9

21 GARRETT O'MALLEY JR 413 Hagerty HS 21 17:44.9 1:09.7 5:42.4 3:33.0

22 CANAAN ST. LEWIS SO 619 Lake Mary HS 22 17:45.1 1:09.9 5:42.5 3:33.0

23 TYSON HARPER JR 826 Oviedo HS 23 17:50.6 1:15.4 5:44.2 3:34.1

24 PAUL LE GRAND SR 671 Lyman HS 24 17:53.1 1:17.9 5:45.0 3:34.6

25 ALEX KRESTAN SR 1546 Viera HS 25 17:54.0 1:18.8 5:45.3 3:34.8

26 DENNIS MCCHESKEY JR 16 Astronaut HS 26 17:55.5 1:20.3 5:45.8 3:35.1

27 JONAH NORFLEET JR 1362 Timber Creek HS 27 17:56.4 1:21.2 5:46.1 3:35.3

28 SAMUEL ADDINGTON SR 85 Cocoa Beach HS 28 17:57.5 1:22.3 5:46.4 3:35.5

29 ZACH METZ JR 832 Oviedo HS 29 18:01.0 1:25.8 5:47.6 3:36.2

30 ANTHONY VELEZ SR 1273 St. Cloud HS 30 18:02.7 1:27.5 5:48.1 3:36.5

31 ETHAN SCAMMELL SR 1086 South Fork HS 31 18:02.8 1:27.6 5:48.1 3:36.5

32 JUAN CASAS SR 1354 Timber Creek HS 32 18:04.1 1:28.9 5:48.6 3:36.8

33 MADOCHE JOSEPH SR 641 Liberty High School 33 18:06.4 1:31.2 5:49.3 3:37.3

34 JUAN MOSCOSO SO 515 Lake Brantley HS 34 18:06.8 1:31.6 5:49.4 3:37.3

35 DANIEL PETERSON SR 1230 St. Augustine HS 35 18:07.4 1:32.2 5:49.6 3:37.5

powered by DirectAthletics MeetPro



 

44TH ASTRONAUT INVITATIONAL
Titusville, FL
Chain of Lakes Park

Host: Astronaut HS
September 10, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bill Canfield
Meet Referee:
Derek Monroe
Timing:
Elite Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/10/2016 1:23 PM

Race #2

Boys Varsity
FINAL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (continued)

Athlete Year # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

36 DYLAN JOHNSON FR 344 Edgewood MS/HS 36 18:09.7 1:34.5 5:50.4 3:37.9

37 TORIN O'BRIEN FR 967 Satellite High School 37 18:09.8 1:34.6 5:50.4 3:38.0

38 ROY GILFIX JR 91 Cocoa Beach HS 38 18:10.7 1:35.5 5:50.7 3:38.1

39 JOSH DEAN SR 1542 Viera HS 39 18:11.5 1:36.3 5:51.0 3:38.3

40 JACK GILLESPE JR 1543 Viera HS 40 18:16.0 1:40.8 5:52.4 3:39.2

41 KAI CHEATHAM FR 86 Cocoa Beach HS 41 18:16.0 1:40.8 5:52.4 3:39.2

42 JONAH GOTTSCHALK SO 554 Lake Highland Prep 42 18:17.2 1:42.0 5:52.8 3:39.4

43 JAMES HAYES SO 1220 St. Augustine HS 43 18:19.0 1:43.8 5:53.4 3:39.8

44 GAVIN O'BRIEN FR 17 Astronaut HS 44 18:21.1 1:45.9 5:54.0 3:40.2

45 JULIAN RODRIGUEZ SR 1365 Timber Creek HS 45 18:21.8 1:46.6 5:54.3 3:40.4

46 LUKE DICKINSON FR 956 Satellite High School 46 18:22.0 1:46.8 5:54.3 3:40.4

47 NICHOLAS EBERT JR 401 Hagerty HS 47 18:24.7 1:49.5 5:55.2 3:40.9

48 JOHAN REIJM SO 348 Edgewood MS/HS 48 18:24.7 1:49.5 5:55.2 3:40.9

49 JUAN JARED TAVAREZ SR 1368 Timber Creek HS 49 18:28.2 1:53.0 5:56.3 3:41.6

50 TREVOR DENSON SO 1388 Titusville HS 50 18:28.3 1:53.1 5:56.4 3:41.7

51 THOMAS SMITH JR 1188 Spruce Creek HS 51 18:29.2 1:54.0 5:56.6 3:41.8

52 WALKER HIRSCH JR 961 Satellite High School (52) 18:29.3 1:54.1 5:56.7 3:41.9

53 JAEDIN DODDAPANENI JR 824 Oviedo HS 53 18:30.0 1:54.8 5:56.9 3:42.0

54 ALAN ROSS JR 1307 St. Edwards School 54 18:31.1 1:55.9 5:57.3 3:42.2

55 DEVIN STREMMEL JR 102 Cocoa Beach HS 55 18:31.4 1:56.2 5:57.4 3:42.3

56 ETHAN FIELDS JR 825 Oviedo HS 56 18:33.1 1:57.9 5:57.9 3:42.6

57 CALEB RAMIREZ SR 414 Hagerty HS 57 18:33.2 1:58.0 5:57.9 3:42.6

58 FRANKLIN IVEY JR 227 Dr. Phillips HS 58 18:34.0 1:58.8 5:58.2 3:42.8

59 ZACHARY CLOUD FR 1263 St. Cloud HS 59 18:35.5 2:00.3 5:58.7 3:43.1

60 DANIEL LEGARE SO 1394 Titusville HS 60 18:36.3 2:01.1 5:58.9 3:43.3

61 SHANE BROWNRIGG SO 1003 Seabreeze HS 61 18:36.4 2:01.2 5:59.0 3:43.3

62 ADAM MASTROBUONO SO 407 Hagerty HS 62 18:36.8 2:01.6 5:59.1 3:43.4

63 KYLE DIAMOND SO 1389 Titusville HS 63 18:36.9 2:01.7 5:59.1 3:43.4

64 LOGAN LAWHORN JR 1108 Space Coast HS 64 18:37.6 2:02.4 5:59.4 3:43.5

65 JACK VAUGHAN SR 567 Lake Highland Prep 65 18:38.4 2:03.2 5:59.6 3:43.7

66 ADAM ALDRICH SO 900 Port Orange Atlantic 66 18:40.8 2:05.6 6:00.4 3:44.2

67 SAM HENNESSY JR 744 Melbourne Central 67 18:41.4 2:06.2 6:00.6 3:44.3

68 JAI PHILLIPS FR 564 Lake Highland Prep 68 18:44.1 2:08.9 6:01.4 3:44.8

69 JOSH KRAVER FR 346 Edgewood MS/HS 69 18:45.6 2:10.4 6:01.9 3:45.1

70 ALEX MIRANDA SO 1267 St. Cloud HS 70 18:46.8 2:11.6 6:02.3 3:45.4

71 FERNANDO PIZARRO SR 267 East Ridge HS 71 18:50.2 2:15.0 6:03.4 3:46.0

72 CALEB GETTY SR 404 Hagerty HS 72 18:51.2 2:16.0 6:03.7 3:46.2

73 ANDY MARTINEZ SO 1548 Viera HS 73 18:52.2 2:17.0 6:04.0 3:46.4

74 ANTON TIEDT SO 271 East Ridge HS 74 18:52.8 2:17.6 6:04.2 3:46.5

75 ALEX GONZALEZ JR 40 Cardinal Gibbons 75 18:53.2 2:18.0 6:04.3 3:46.6

76 GARRETT TIERNAN SR 43 Cardinal Gibbons 76 18:55.1 2:19.9 6:05.0 3:47.0

77 NATHAN PEARSON SR 1229 St. Augustine HS 77 18:55.5 2:20.3 6:05.1 3:47.1

78 JACOB MATZNER SR 230 Dr. Phillips HS 78 18:57.4 2:22.2 6:05.7 3:47.5

79 AJ WILLIAMS SO 209 DeLand HS 79 18:59.6 2:24.4 6:06.4 3:47.9

80 HADEN ECKBERT JR 549 Lake Highland Prep 80 19:00.0 2:24.8 6:06.5 3:48.0
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81 JARROD BELL SO 1002 Seabreeze HS 81 19:02.9 2:27.7 6:07.5 3:48.6

82 KEVIN HENRIQUEZ JR 1466 Vero Beach HS 82 19:02.9 2:27.7 6:07.5 3:48.6

83 KYLE SAYLORS SR 326 Edgewater HS 83 19:04.4 2:29.2 6:07.9 3:48.9

84 CARTER ROWE FR 565 Lake Highland Prep (84) 19:05.4 2:30.2 6:08.3 3:49.1

85 DYLAN OAKES SR 1024 Seabreeze HS 85 19:10.4 2:35.2 6:09.9 3:50.1

86 TYLER STORM SR 22 Astronaut HS 86 19:11.1 2:35.9 6:10.1 3:50.2

87 WESLEY DILLMAN JR 1005 Seabreeze HS (87) 19:11.3 2:36.1 6:10.2 3:50.3

88 KYLE STELLA FR 1367 Timber Creek HS (88) 19:12.4 2:37.2 6:10.5 3:50.5

89 ARIN FARRELL JR 1390 Titusville HS 89 19:12.4 2:37.2 6:10.5 3:50.5

90 TYLER GAYTON JR 1160 Spruce Creek HS 90 19:13.0 2:37.8 6:10.7 3:50.6

91 JOHN PADILLA JR 968 Satellite High School (91) 19:13.0 2:37.8 6:10.7 3:50.6

92 KOLTEN KOSSLER SO 613 Lake Mary HS 92 19:13.1 2:37.9 6:10.8 3:50.6

93 CAMPBELL PETRO JR 562 Lake Highland Prep (93) 19:13.7 2:38.5 6:11.0 3:50.7

94 PARKER BROWN SR 509 Lake Brantley HS 94 19:13.9 2:38.7 6:11.0 3:50.8

95 BRIAN JOHNSON JR 512 Lake Brantley HS 95 19:14.4 2:39.2 6:11.2 3:50.9

96 TYLER MELDAU SR 1082 South Fork HS 96 19:15.7 2:40.5 6:11.6 3:51.1

97 ZION HAYNES SR 1427 University HS 97 19:17.6 2:42.4 6:12.2 3:51.5

98 LEONARDO CABRERA JR 254 East Ridge HS 98 19:18.6 2:43.4 6:12.5 3:51.7

99 JACOB FADOOL SO 550 Lake Highland Prep  - 19:19.9 2:44.7 6:13.0 3:52.0

100 NICHOLAS BARNES SR 1000 Seabreeze HS (99) 19:20.5 2:45.3 6:13.2 3:52.1

101 JOSHUA MATZNER SO 231 Dr. Phillips HS 100 19:22.9 2:47.7 6:13.9 3:52.6

102 TOMAS BOTERO SO 1290 St. Edwards School 101 19:23.8 2:48.6 6:14.2 3:52.7

103 NOAH TAYLOR JR 836 Oviedo HS (102) 19:24.8 2:49.6 6:14.5 3:52.9

104 QUINTON WILLIAMS FR 23 Astronaut HS 103 19:24.9 2:49.7 6:14.5 3:53.0

105 DUNCAN KNOBLOCK JR 751 Melbourne Central 104 19:27.8 2:52.6 6:15.5 3:53.5

106 QUENTIN GRAVES 8 631 Lake Mary Prep  - 19:28.9 2:53.7 6:15.8 3:53.8

107 JAMES RICE JR 1269 St. Cloud HS 105 19:29.0 2:53.8 6:15.9 3:53.8

108 LUCAS HARBOUR SR 152 Covenant Christian 106 19:30.1 2:54.9 6:16.2 3:54.0

109 WILL STERNBERG SO 1308 St. Edwards School 107 19:31.0 2:55.8 6:16.5 3:54.2

110 SERGIO PREZIOSO SR 117 Cocoa HS 108 19:32.0 2:56.8 6:16.8 3:54.4

111 JAMES SELLERS SO 677 Lyman HS 109 19:33.1 2:57.9 6:17.2 3:54.6

112 VANDON MENNING SR 408 Hagerty HS (110) 19:33.1 2:57.9 6:17.2 3:54.6

113 ZACH HALL SR 13 Astronaut HS 111 19:34.3 2:59.1 6:17.6 3:54.9

114 WILLIAM HATAWAY SR 320 Edgewater HS 112 19:35.6 3:00.4 6:18.0 3:55.1

115 ERIC LIU SR 258 East Ridge HS 113 19:37.8 3:02.6 6:18.7 3:55.6

116 NOAH CASASANTA SR 1158 Spruce Creek HS 114 19:40.0 3:04.8 6:19.4 3:56.0

117 TYLER KLEIN SR 405 Hagerty HS (115) 19:42.7 3:07.5 6:20.3 3:56.5

118 ESDRAS CAMACHO SO 1325 The Master's 116 19:42.8 3:07.6 6:20.3 3:56.6

119 TIMOTHY MAYNARD SO 15 Astronaut HS (117) 19:43.7 3:08.5 6:20.6 3:56.7

120 MOISES MONTALVO SO 140 Colonial HS 118 19:43.9 3:08.7 6:20.7 3:56.8

121 JOSIAH BEGLEY SO 1383 Titusville HS 119 19:44.8 3:09.6 6:21.0 3:57.0

122 DANIEL HARRELL SO 668 Lyman HS 120 19:46.2 3:11.0 6:21.4 3:57.2

123 GEORGE RIVERO-KILLIAN SO 203 DeLand HS 121 19:49.0 3:13.8 6:22.3 3:57.8

124 ANTHONY ARRONTE SO 131 Colonial HS 122 19:49.3 3:14.1 6:22.4 3:57.9

125 JORDAN SICHLER SO 1556 Viera HS (123) 19:49.6 3:14.4 6:22.5 3:57.9
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126 JAH-SHUA WATTS SO 859 Palm Bay Heritage 124 19:52.0 3:16.8 6:23.3 3:58.4

127 IVAN NELSON FR 306 Eau Gallie HS 125 19:55.1 3:19.9 6:24.3 3:59.0

128 SEAN WILLIAMS JR 1371 Timber Creek HS (126) 19:55.2 3:20.0 6:24.3 3:59.0

129 COLTON SALL FR 100 Cocoa Beach HS (127) 19:56.0 3:20.8 6:24.5 3:59.2

130 DAVID DERIDDER FR 89 Cocoa Beach HS (128) 19:56.1 3:20.9 6:24.6 3:59.2

131 SHANE WASHBURN SR 803 Melbourne HS 129 19:56.2 3:21.0 6:24.6 3:59.2

132 TYLER BAKER SO 901 Port Orange Atlantic 130 19:57.1 3:21.9 6:24.9 3:59.4

133 NATHANIEL BASFORD FR 951 Satellite High School  - 19:57.4 3:22.2 6:25.0 3:59.5

134 ANDREW DELAGADILLO SR 922 Sanford Seminole 131 19:57.5 3:22.3 6:25.0 3:59.5

135 NICOLAS GONZALEZ JR 1426 University HS 132 19:58.5 3:23.3 6:25.4 3:59.7

136 KIAVE JACOB SR 640 Liberty High School 133 19:59.1 3:23.9 6:25.5 3:59.8

137 JORDAN BLECHMAN JR 482 Jensen Beach HS 134 20:00.0 3:24.8 6:25.8 4:00.0

138 CAMERON SPARKS SR 1434 University HS 135 20:01.1 3:25.9 6:26.2 4:00.2

139 JACKSON BISIENERE SO 374 First Academy  - 20:01.8 3:26.6 6:26.4 4:00.4

140 ANTHONY VENTURINI SO 236 Dr. Phillips HS 136 20:05.7 3:30.5 6:27.7 4:01.1

141 KYLE FOHRMAN JR 1076 South Fork HS 137 20:07.1 3:31.9 6:28.1 4:01.4

142 JAMES RITZEL SO 268 East Ridge HS 138 20:07.1 3:31.9 6:28.1 4:01.4

143 NICOLAS FIELDS SR 923 Sanford Seminole 139 20:07.5 3:32.3 6:28.3 4:01.5

144 CONOR MCELHONE SO 1227 St. Augustine HS (140) 20:09.0 3:33.8 6:28.7 4:01.8

145 SERRATT NONG SO 1177 Spruce Creek HS 141 20:10.2 3:35.0 6:29.1 4:02.0

146 ANDREW ACOSTA FR 1422 University HS 142 20:10.9 3:35.7 6:29.3 4:02.2

147 JAYLEN RODRIQUES SR 516 Lake Brantley HS 143 20:11.2 3:36.0 6:29.4 4:02.2

148 DRAKE VASKE JR 1558 Viera HS (144) 20:11.9 3:36.7 6:29.7 4:02.4

149 RYAN SELF SO 416 Hagerty HS  - 20:12.6 3:37.4 6:29.9 4:02.5

150 ETHAN DOUGHERTY SO 1217 St. Augustine HS (145) 20:12.8 3:37.6 6:30.0 4:02.6

151 BRYAN BAKER FR 434 Holy Trinity 146 20:13.0 3:37.8 6:30.0 4:02.6

152 REAGAN MCGINLEY SO 262 East Ridge HS (147) 20:13.2 3:38.0 6:30.1 4:02.6

153 CONNOR HATCHER SR 195 DeLand HS 148 20:14.1 3:38.9 6:30.4 4:02.8

154 SEAN ZATZ SO 1481 Vero Beach HS 149 20:14.8 3:39.6 6:30.6 4:03.0

155 JOVANNY CAMACHO SR 1424 University HS 150 20:15.8 3:40.6 6:30.9 4:03.1

156 MICHAEL BISHOP SR 920 Sanford Seminole 151 20:17.2 3:42.0 6:31.4 4:03.4

157 NEHEMIAS CRUZ SR 1264 St. Cloud HS (152) 20:17.7 3:42.5 6:31.5 4:03.5

158 ZION VAN DER SANDIN FR 518 Lake Brantley HS 153 20:18.8 3:43.6 6:31.9 4:03.8

159 JASON GASTON JR 630 Lake Mary Prep  - 20:19.9 3:44.7 6:32.2 4:04.0

160 KYLE DOYLE JR 666 Lyman HS (154) 20:20.0 3:44.8 6:32.3 4:04.0

161 KEVIN BOND SO 111 Cocoa HS 155 20:20.9 3:45.7 6:32.6 4:04.2

162 BRENDAN LESTRANGE FR 752 Melbourne Central 156 20:22.8 3:47.6 6:33.2 4:04.6

163 SETH ADECLET SR 847 Palm Bay Heritage 157 20:26.7 3:51.5 6:34.4 4:05.3

164 JOHN DEMETER JR 609 Lake Mary HS 158 20:27.4 3:52.2 6:34.6 4:05.5

165 DYLAN NUGENT JR 491 Jensen Beach HS 159 20:28.6 3:53.4 6:35.0 4:05.7

166 JOSE MENDOSA FR 139 Colonial HS 160 20:29.1 3:53.9 6:35.2 4:05.8

167 JAKOB MILLER-ULRICH SR 264 East Ridge HS (161) 20:29.5 3:54.3 6:35.3 4:05.9

168 TYLER GILBERT SO 707 Mainland HS 162 20:30.7 3:55.5 6:35.7 4:06.1

169 ZACHARY COLTON JR 1460 Vero Beach HS 163 20:31.7 3:56.5 6:36.0 4:06.3

170 JEFFERY GAHRES SO 1106 Space Coast HS 164 20:32.7 3:57.5 6:36.4 4:06.5

powered by DirectAthletics MeetPro



 

44TH ASTRONAUT INVITATIONAL
Titusville, FL
Chain of Lakes Park

Host: Astronaut HS
September 10, 2016

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Bill Canfield
Meet Referee:
Derek Monroe
Timing:
Elite Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 9/10/2016 1:23 PM

Race #2

Boys Varsity
FINAL RESULTS

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS (continued)

Athlete Year # Team Score Time Gap Avg. Mile Avg. kM

171 SEAMUS MAGERL JR 229 Dr. Phillips HS 165 20:33.1 3:57.9 6:36.5 4:06.6

172 THOMAS BOCKHORST SR 1289 St. Edwards School 166 20:33.2 3:58.0 6:36.5 4:06.6

173 MATTHEW LESTER FR 514 Lake Brantley HS (167) 20:35.4 4:00.2 6:37.2 4:07.1

174 COLLIN GRIFFIN JR 1218 St. Augustine HS  - 20:36.4 4:01.2 6:37.5 4:07.3

175 ELI WYCKOFF 7 25 Astronaut HS (168) 20:36.9 4:01.7 6:37.7 4:07.4

176 THOMAS HERRINGTON JR 745 Melbourne Central 169 20:37.6 4:02.4 6:37.9 4:07.5

177 HARLEY PARRISH JR 1397 Titusville HS (170) 20:38.0 4:02.8 6:38.1 4:07.6

178 NATHAN BALL JR 452 International 171 20:39.1 4:03.9 6:38.4 4:07.8

179 SUNJAY KOLAKERI SO 670 Lyman HS (172) 20:39.9 4:04.7 6:38.7 4:08.0

180 JACKSON SOTTILE 8 442 Holy Trinity 173 20:41.9 4:06.7 6:39.3 4:08.4

181 JOHN TURNER SO 273 East Ridge HS  - 20:45.2 4:10.0 6:40.4 4:09.0

182 NATHAN SCHROPE JR 156 Covenant Christian 174 20:46.7 4:11.5 6:40.9 4:09.3

183 TREY MATHIAS SO 1328 The Master's 175 20:48.6 4:13.4 6:41.5 4:09.7

184 LIAM LUNDY JR 753 Melbourne Central 176 20:50.5 4:15.3 6:42.1 4:10.1

185 DEVIN LOCKETT JR 1081 South Fork HS 177 20:51.3 4:16.1 6:42.3 4:10.2

186 DYLAN ADINOLFI FR 899 Port Orange Atlantic 178 20:51.6 4:16.4 6:42.4 4:10.3

187 WALKER JOHNSON 8 437 Holy Trinity 179 20:53.1 4:17.9 6:42.9 4:10.6

188 ARNOLD COLLINS SO 703 Mainland HS 180 20:54.5 4:19.3 6:43.4 4:10.9

189 CHRISTOPHER MARENCO JR 138 Colonial HS 181 20:57.3 4:22.1 6:44.2 4:11.4

190 NATH MOODY SR 323 Edgewater HS 182 20:58.3 4:23.1 6:44.6 4:11.7

191 BRYAN RERKO SR 1183 Spruce Creek HS 183 20:58.4 4:23.2 6:44.6 4:11.7

192 ETHAN TODD JR 44 Cardinal Gibbons 184 20:59.3 4:24.1 6:44.9 4:11.9

193 COLE HEWETT 7 436 Holy Trinity 185 20:59.7 4:24.5 6:45.0 4:11.9

194 BLAINE FARELL FR 610 Lake Mary HS 186 21:00.1 4:24.9 6:45.2 4:12.0

195 DANIEL RICE SR 155 Covenant Christian 187 21:00.4 4:25.2 6:45.2 4:12.1

196 HOLDEN YOUNG JR 331 Edgewater HS 188 21:01.0 4:25.8 6:45.5 4:12.2

197 MATT LABRATO SO 614 Lake Mary HS (189) 21:02.4 4:27.2 6:45.9 4:12.5

198 JOEY TIERNEY JR 801 Melbourne HS 190 21:03.6 4:28.4 6:46.3 4:12.7

199 NICHOLAS REYNOLDS SO 1398 Titusville HS (191) 21:08.6 4:33.4 6:47.9 4:13.7

200 JIMMY LUCAS SO 1172 Spruce Creek HS (192) 21:11.0 4:35.8 6:48.7 4:14.2

201 MAX MARKOS FR 796 Melbourne HS 193 21:11.0 4:35.8 6:48.7 4:14.2

202 PAUL JAIME SR 747 Melbourne Central (194) 21:12.2 4:37.0 6:49.1 4:14.4

203 KYLE MARSHALL FR 1300 St. Edwards School 195 21:12.6 4:37.4 6:49.2 4:14.5

204 ZACH HOHL SO 343 Edgewood MS/HS 196 21:14.2 4:39.0 6:49.7 4:14.8

205 KEVIN HOF-MAHONEY SO 489 Jensen Beach HS 197 21:18.6 4:43.4 6:51.1 4:15.7

206 KOLE ROMERO SR 761 Melbourne Central (198) 21:18.6 4:43.4 6:51.1 4:15.7

207 CARSON CHAVEZ FR 735 Melbourne Central  - 21:18.7 4:43.5 6:51.2 4:15.7

208 NATHAN BATCHELLER JR 508 Lake Brantley HS (199) 21:23.0 4:47.8 6:52.5 4:16.6

209 ZACK JOHNSON JR 1266 St. Cloud HS (200) 21:29.9 4:54.7 6:54.8 4:18.0

210 LOGAN COLLIER JR 1385 Titusville HS  - 21:30.7 4:55.5 6:55.0 4:18.1

211 ALI OWJI SO 833 Oviedo HS (201) 21:31.9 4:56.7 6:55.4 4:18.4

212 SEAN MCNEIL FR 887 Pine Ridge HS  - 21:36.4 5:01.2 6:56.8 4:19.3

213 STEPHEN GRAHAM JR 454 International 202 21:36.8 5:01.6 6:57.0 4:19.4

214 CHAD STEINKE SR 517 Lake Brantley HS  - 21:38.4 5:03.2 6:57.5 4:19.7

215 LUCAS DURHAM SO 149 Covenant Christian 203 21:43.4 5:08.2 6:59.1 4:20.7
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216 MAX YESOWITCH SR 310 Eau Gallie HS 204 21:43.7 5:08.5 6:59.2 4:20.7

217 CHRIS GOMEZ JR 39 Cardinal Gibbons 205 21:43.9 5:08.7 6:59.2 4:20.8

218 ADAM DONATO SO 788 Melbourne HS 206 21:44.6 5:09.4 6:59.5 4:20.9

219 JUSTIN JONES JR 924 Sanford Seminole 207 21:45.9 5:10.7 6:59.9 4:21.2

220 JASON RAMIREZ (SANTIAGO) 7 63 City of Life Christian  - 21:48.6 5:13.4 7:00.8 4:21.7

221 RYAN HIPWELL SO 852 Palm Bay Heritage 208 21:49.3 5:14.1 7:01.0 4:21.9

222 CADE OAS FR 307 Eau Gallie HS 209 21:49.9 5:14.7 7:01.2 4:22.0

223 ADAM FULMORE SR 225 Dr. Phillips HS (210) 21:50.0 5:14.8 7:01.2 4:22.0

224 NOAH LEMON SO 907 Port Orange Atlantic 211 21:50.6 5:15.4 7:01.4 4:22.1

225 VICTOR GUERRA SO 905 Port Orange Atlantic 212 21:50.8 5:15.6 7:01.5 4:22.2

226 JOSHUA HALFORD JR 151 Covenant Christian 213 21:51.2 5:16.0 7:01.6 4:22.2

227 DALLAS REMSBURG FR 909 Port Orange Atlantic (214) 21:52.9 5:17.7 7:02.1 4:22.6

228 JOSHUA KNIGHT SR 438 Holy Trinity 215 21:55.1 5:19.9 7:02.8 4:23.0

229 MICHAEL LANGLIE FR 305 Eau Gallie HS 216 21:58.0 5:22.8 7:03.8 4:23.6

230 ELLIOT THOMAS JR 1476 Vero Beach HS 217 21:59.2 5:24.0 7:04.2 4:23.8

231 WAYNE HARVEY SO 113 Cocoa HS 218 22:01.7 5:26.5 7:05.0 4:24.3

232 JOSHUA TANNER SR 308 Eau Gallie HS 219 22:01.9 5:26.7 7:05.0 4:24.4

233 CHRIS CASTANEDA SR 36 Cardinal Gibbons 220 22:02.4 5:27.2 7:05.2 4:24.5

234 MATT MERRIMAN SR 233 Dr. Phillips HS (221) 22:10.0 5:34.8 7:07.6 4:26.0

235 QUENTON DAVIS FR 704 Mainland HS 222 22:11.7 5:36.5 7:08.2 4:26.3

236 DEVIN SAPUSEK FR 1475 Vero Beach HS (223) 22:14.3 5:39.1 7:09.0 4:26.9

237 FRANCISCO MALAVE SO 490 Jensen Beach HS 224 22:25.4 5:50.2 7:12.6 4:29.1

238 CHRISTIAN RAMIREZ SR 643 Liberty High School 225 22:25.8 5:50.6 7:12.7 4:29.1

239 DALE HYDE SO 612 Lake Mary HS (226) 22:28.0 5:52.8 7:13.4 4:29.6

240 JOHN CATTANEO FR 786 Melbourne HS 227 22:29.2 5:54.0 7:13.8 4:29.8

241 BRENDAN RUSSO SO 205 DeLand HS 228 22:29.7 5:54.5 7:14.0 4:29.9

242 ELIJAH BARRON FR 373 First Academy  - 22:30.1 5:54.9 7:14.1 4:30.0

243 LOGAN KRAUS SO 795 Melbourne HS (229) 22:34.5 5:59.3 7:15.5 4:30.9

244 BENJAMIN OAKES JR 1304 St. Edwards School (230) 22:35.0 5:59.8 7:15.7 4:31.0

245 NATHAN WOOD SR 292 East River HS 231 22:36.4 6:01.2 7:16.1 4:31.3

246 WILLIAM HARBOUR 6 153 Covenant Christian (232) 22:38.1 6:02.9 7:16.7 4:31.6

247 XANDER PADUA JR 457 International 233 22:38.9 6:03.7 7:16.9 4:31.8

248 AIDAN TAYLOR FR 1309 St. Edwards School (234) 22:42.4 6:07.2 7:18.1 4:32.5

249 KYLE STROMBERG FR 928 Sanford Seminole 235 22:45.2 6:10.0 7:19.0 4:33.0

250 AUSTIN HARVEY 8 112 Cocoa HS 236 22:48.3 6:13.1 7:20.0 4:33.7

251 MATTHEW KRESTAN SO 347 Edgewood MS/HS 237 22:51.5 6:16.3 7:21.0 4:34.3

252 DAVID STEINMETZ 7 351 Edgewood MS/HS (238) 22:51.8 6:16.6 7:21.1 4:34.4

253 JARROD HEMANN FR 1079 South Fork HS 239 22:52.1 6:16.9 7:21.2 4:34.4

254 ALEJANDRO CARRASQUILLO FR 883 Pine Ridge HS  - 22:52.3 6:17.1 7:21.2 4:34.5

255 CARSON KING SR 1560 Spruce Creek HS (240) 22:56.5 6:21.3 7:22.6 4:35.3

256 CARSON LONG SO 199 DeLand HS (241) 22:58.9 6:23.7 7:23.4 4:35.8

257 JONATHAN REYES FR 644 Liberty High School 242 23:01.7 6:26.5 7:24.3 4:36.3

258 STEPHEN DAVIS 8 1103 Space Coast HS 243 23:04.1 6:28.9 7:25.0 4:36.8

259 STEPHON JOSEPH SR 642 Liberty High School (244) 23:04.2 6:29.0 7:25.1 4:36.8

260 NICK MELCHER SO 797 Melbourne HS (245) 23:05.0 6:29.8 7:25.3 4:37.0
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261 DAMIAN WALRAVEN FR 620 Lake Mary HS  - 23:05.6 6:30.4 7:25.5 4:37.1

262 JOSHUA TITUS SO 802 Melbourne HS  - 23:05.9 6:30.7 7:25.6 4:37.2

263 ZEN RODDEN SO 714 Mainland HS 246 23:07.0 6:31.8 7:26.0 4:37.4

264 AUSTIN GOURLAY SR 851 Palm Bay Heritage 247 23:09.0 6:33.8 7:26.6 4:37.8

265 BRADLEY ADAMS JR 1324 The Master's 248 23:11.6 6:36.4 7:27.5 4:38.3

266 WESLEY CATES SR 484 Jensen Beach HS 249 23:17.8 6:42.6 7:29.5 4:39.6

267 NORMANDI TAPIA SO 329 Edgewater HS 250 23:19.3 6:44.1 7:29.9 4:39.9

268 CHRISTIAN OQUENDO JR 1430 University HS (251) 23:19.6 6:44.4 7:30.0 4:39.9

269 LOGAN COLANAGELO SO 87 Cocoa Beach HS  - 23:23.4 6:48.2 7:31.3 4:40.7

270 DOMINICK GIOVANNONE SO 1465 Vero Beach HS (252) 23:26.7 6:51.5 7:32.3 4:41.3

271 WILLIAM JACOBS SO 853 Palm Bay Heritage 253 23:26.7 6:51.5 7:32.3 4:41.3

272 NICK MOLITZ SR 1330 The Master's 254 23:31.0 6:55.8 7:33.7 4:42.2

273 TRENTON GOREY 8 150 Covenant Christian (255) 23:31.5 6:56.3 7:33.8 4:42.3

274 RUDY GARCIA FR 136 Colonial HS 256 23:35.7 7:00.5 7:35.2 4:43.1

275 AJONI SMITH FR 857 Palm Bay Heritage (257) 23:41.3 7:06.1 7:37.0 4:44.2

276 SHAWN ARING SO 286 East River HS 258 23:42.5 7:07.3 7:37.4 4:44.5

277 SEAN KENNEDY SR 345 Edgewood MS/HS (259) 23:50.3 7:15.1 7:39.9 4:46.1

278 CONNER HOFFMAN SO 1327 The Master's 260 23:52.8 7:17.6 7:40.7 4:46.5

279 KEVIN MCMAHAN SR 1549 Viera HS  - 23:54.6 7:19.4 7:41.3 4:46.9

280 JOSHUA MOWATT SR 1429 University HS (261) 23:56.3 7:21.1 7:41.8 4:47.2

281 SEAN CAMPOS FR 1102 Space Coast HS 262 23:56.7 7:21.5 7:41.9 4:47.3

282 DONALD ZIMMERMAN SO 1092 South Fork HS (263) 23:57.7 7:22.5 7:42.3 4:47.5

283 GLENN MOORE SO 116 Cocoa HS 264 23:58.6 7:23.4 7:42.5 4:47.7

284 WILLIAM MONROE SO 889 Pine Ridge HS  - 24:00.8 7:25.6 7:43.3 4:48.2

285 MATT BEAGLE FR 481 Jensen Beach HS (265) 24:07.2 7:32.0 7:45.3 4:49.4

286 MICHAEL RIVERA SR 645 Liberty High School (266) 24:10.5 7:35.3 7:46.4 4:50.1

287 CURTIS BOLLES JR 702 Mainland HS (267) 24:13.3 7:38.1 7:47.3 4:50.6

288 JASON GARRETT JR 11 Astronaut HS  - 24:19.7 7:44.5 7:49.3 4:51.9

289 NATHAN ZAMERSKI JR 1310 St. Edwards School  - 24:33.3 7:58.1 7:53.7 4:54.7

290 KEANI SLATTERY-SNAVELY FR 1110 Space Coast HS 268 24:34.2 7:59.0 7:54.0 4:54.8

291 CALEB SIMARD 7 459 International 269 24:34.7 7:59.5 7:54.2 4:54.9

292 EDWARD RECIO SO 892 Pine Ridge HS  - 24:54.6 8:19.4 8:00.6 4:58.9

293 HUNTER PRINCE JR 1332 The Master's (270) 25:01.8 8:26.6 8:02.9 5:00.4

294 TRAVIS WINANS JR 309 Eau Gallie HS (271) 25:06.3 8:31.1 8:04.3 5:01.2

295 JAKE CLARKE SR 485 Jensen Beach HS (272) 25:06.6 8:31.4 8:04.4 5:01.3

296 KYLE MORRIS JR 1331 The Master's (273) 25:11.7 8:36.5 8:06.1 5:02.3

297 JOHN TORRES SR 290 East River HS 274 25:19.9 8:44.7 8:08.7 5:04.0

298 JACK KRIM SR 632 Lake Mary Prep  - 25:22.1 8:46.9 8:09.4 5:04.4

299 RAFAEL RODRIGUES JR 1334 The Master's  - 25:26.1 8:50.9 8:10.7 5:05.2

300 RAMON RIVERA SO 289 East River HS 275 25:35.1 8:59.9 8:13.6 5:07.0

301 PETER VIGEANT SR 291 East River HS 276 25:47.8 9:12.6 8:17.7 5:09.5

302 DIEGO RIVERA SO 1364 Timber Creek HS  - 25:51.3 9:16.1 8:18.8 5:10.3

303 ELIJAH BOOTH SO 483 Jensen Beach HS  - 26:00.0 9:24.8 8:21.6 5:12.0

304 DUSTIN NEWTON SO 288 East River HS (277) 26:36.8 10:01.6 8:33.4 5:19.3

305 ERIC PAWLOWSKI SO 635 Lake Mary Prep  - 26:36.8 10:01.6 8:33.4 5:19.3
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306 ROYCE NEWMAN JR 927 Sanford Seminole (278) 26:48.0 10:12.8 8:37.0 5:21.6

307 TYLER HEMINGER FR 114 Cocoa HS (279) 27:04.0 10:28.8 8:42.2 5:24.8

308 GRANT WOODRUFF FR 460 International 280 27:28.4 10:53.2 8:50.0 5:29.7

309 RAFE THOMAS FR 376 First Academy  - 27:35.2 11:00.0 8:52.2 5:31.0

310 JAVIER MOLINA SR 287 East River HS (281) 27:37.9 11:02.7 8:53.1 5:31.6

311 JACKSON HIGGINS JR 455 International (282) 27:38.3 11:03.1 8:53.2 5:31.6

312 ETHAN NEUERBURG 7 1109 Space Coast HS (283) 28:18.1 11:42.9 9:06.0 5:39.6

313 AUSTIN MAHON SO 854 Palm Bay Heritage (284) 28:36.7 12:01.5 9:12.0 5:43.3

314 JOSEPH WHEELER JR 64 City of Life Christian  - 29:41.2 13:06.0 9:32.7 5:56.2
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